
CHISEL PLOW 

Ask us about our competitive equipment Finance rates!

SEEDERS • AERATORS • SPREADERS • SPRAYERS • MIXERS • SLASHERS • CULTIVATORS • WRAPPERS

Proudly manufactured in Turkey

The Minos Agri CZ-M Chisel Plough is available with 5, 7, 9, 11 or 13 tines and 
are mounted to tractors by three point linkage system. In comparison with 

other chisels, non-soldered steel rolled iron is used for the tines.

Comes with Roller



The main functions of these chisel type ploughs are breaking hard bottom soil which 

formed by ploughing and processing soil without tipping and airing. In case of sudden 

pressure, safety pins come into action and prevent the tractor and chassis from damage. 

Tines are designed to get the maximum output from your tractor by giving them the 

most appropriate submersion angle.
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Model/Tines 

Total Width 

Total Height 

Total Length 

Working Width

Required Power 

Weight 

1570mm 

1300mm

1800mm

125cm

60-70hp

400kg

2200mm

1300mm

1800mm

175cm

75-80hp

550kg

2700mm

1300mm

1800mm

225cm

85-90hp

630kg

3200mm

1300mm

1800mm

275cm

90-100hp

770kg

3700mm

1300mm

1800mm

320cm

110-140hp

870kg

CZ-5 CZ-7 CZ-9 CZ-11 CZ-13


