

## CHISEL PLOW 3PL | 5, 7, 9, 11 & 13 Tine Plows Comes with Roller

minos<sup>°</sup>agri

## **Proudly manufactured in Turkey**

The Minos Agri CZ-M Chisel Plough is available with 5, 7, 9, 11 or 13 tines and are mounted to tractors by three point linkage system. In comparison with other chisels, non-soldered steel rolled iron is used for the tines.

Ask us about our competitive equipment Finance rates!

SEEDERS • AERATORS • SPREADERS • SPRAYERS • MIXERS • SLASHERS • CULTIVATORS • WRAPPERS

The main functions of these chisel type ploughs are breaking hard bottom soil which formed by ploughing and processing soil without tipping and airing. In case of sudden pressure, safety pins come into action and prevent the tractor and chassis from damage. Tines are designed to get the maximum output from your tractor by giving them the most appropriate submersion angle.



Model/Tines	CZ-5	CZ-7	CZ-9	CZ-11	CZ-13
Total Width	1570mm	2200mm	2700mm	3200mm	3700mm
Total Height	1300mm	1300mm	1300mm	1300mm	1300mm
Total Length	1800mm	1800mm	1800mm	1800mm	1800mm
Working Width	125cm	175cm	225cm	275cm	320cm
Required Power	60-70hp	75-80hp	85-90hp	90-100hp	110-140hp
Weight	400kg	550kg	630kg	770kg	870kg

## 02-8880-7873

🖂 Sales@farmtech.com.au

FarmTech.com.au

FARMTECH MACHINERY PTY LTD 30 MOLONEY DRIVE, WODONGA, VICTORIA 3690